

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.R.P.No.1786 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	16.3.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> <u>I.A.No. 2 of 2024</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to re-submit the objections/counter affidavit, which was returned by the Registry. 2. Sri S.Rajan, learned counsel for the respondent(s), appears through virtual mode. 3. List after two (02) weeks. RNT,J BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE